Tool - Marko 279,00 €

Pikkus

Laius

Magamiskoha suurus
Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid

Varv

Materjal

Taiendavad funktsioonid

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

96,5

95-162

99

49,5

53,5

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Pruun

Mikroveluur
Lédvesta funktsioon
Metall

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

1318-T-78011443




